Inman Blue Derek

The Jackson 6

All The President's Men
The Stormin' Gormans
Stairway To Kevin
Inman Red Darren

Won Lost
9 2
9 2
8 3
3 8
2 9
2 9

Rubbers
Won
113

107

106

84

85

81

Rubbers
Lost

83

85

88

102

105

113

Rubbers %
57.7
55.7
54.6
45.2
44.7
41.8

Games
Won
406
378
389
316
342
333

Games
Lost
324
331
351
372
383
403

Games %
55.6
53.3
52.6
45.9
47.2
45.2



